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ORCHARD PRODUCTS.
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Rank State. Value.
46 Dak. .. $ 156
45 Mont. _ 1,530
44 Colo. . 3,246
43 N ev... 3,619
42 A riz. _ 5.530
41 D.C. . 12,074
40 Ida. .. 23,147
39 N.Mex 26,706
38 R.I___ 58,751
37 Nebr.. 72,244
36 S.C. .. 78,934
85 Minn.. 121,648
34 Wash.- 127,668
83 Utah.. 148,493
32 La. . . . 188,604
31 Kans.. 358,860
30 Ala. . . 362,263
29 Miss. . 378,145
28 Conn.. 456,246
27 O reg.. 583,663
26 W is... 639,435
25 Vt. . . . 640,942
24 Fla. .. 758,295
23 G a .. . . 782,972
22 Del. .. 846,692
21 N.J. .. 860,090
20 A rk ... 867,426
19 T e x ... 876,844
18 N .C ... 903,513
17 Tenn.. 919,844
16 W.Va. 934,400
15 N .H ... 972,291
14 Mass.. 1,005,303
13 M e.... 1,112,026
12 K y ... . 1,377,670
11 Iow a.. 1,494,365
10 M d .... 1,563,188
9 V a .. . . 1,609,663
8 M o.... 1,812,873
7 Cal. .. 2,017,314
6 Ind. .. 2,757,359
5 M ich.. 2.760,677
4 111....... 3,502 583
8 O hio.. 3,576,242
2 P a .. . . 4,862,826
1 N .Y ... 8,409,794

IN D EX,

$4,000:000

$6 ,000,000

$ 8 ,000,000

Ala. .30 Miss. .29
Ariz. .42 M o... . 8
Ark.. .20 Mont. .45
Cal. . . 7 Nebr. .37
Colo. .44 Nev.. .43
Conn -28 N .H.. .15
Dak.. .46 N .J .. .21
Del. . .22 N.M ex 39
1). c . . .41 N .Y .. . 1
Fla. . .24 N.C.. .18
G a ... .23 Ohio. . 3
Ida. _.40 Oreg. .27
111. . . . . 4 Pa. .. . 2
Ind. . . 6 R .I... .38
Iowa .11 S.C. . .36
Kans -31 Tenn -17
K y... .12 Tex.. .19
I .a . . . .32 Utah. .33
M e... .13 V t... .25
Md. . .10 Va... 9
Mass. .14 Wash -34
Mich. . 5 W .Va .16
Minn. .35 W is.. 26

Rank State Value R an k State Value R an k State Value

46 Dak. .. $ .001 30 Ala. -. $ 7.03 14 R.I----- $ 54.15
45 M ont.. .01 29 Miss. . 8.16 13 III____ 62.55
44 Colo. . .03 28 W is... 11.74 12 Vt. . . . 70.16
43 N ev... .03 27 Cal. . . 12.93 11 Ind. . . 76.79
42 Ariz. . .05 26 Ga___ 13.28 10 O hio.. 87.74
41 N .M ex .22 25 Fla. . . 13.98 9 Conn.. 94.17
40 Ida. . . .27 24 A rk .. . 16.35 8 N .H ... 107.97
39 Nebr.. .95 23 N .C .. . 18.60 7 P a .. . . 108.10
38 Minn.. 1.54 22 Tenn.. 22.03 6 N.J. .. 115.37
37 Utah.. 1.81 21 M o .... 26.37 5 Mass. 125.04
36 Wash.- 1.91 20 Iow a.. 26.94 4 Md. . . 158.54
35 S.C. . . 2.62 19 K y .. . . 34.44 3 N .Y ... 176.60
34 T e x .-. 3.34 18 M e .... 37.20 2 D .C ... 201.23
33 La. . . . 4.15 17 VV. Va. 37.91 1 Del. .. 431.99
32 Kans.. 4.39 16 Va. — 40.12
31 O reg.. 6.17 15 M ich .. 48.07

Product, per Square Mile of Total Area, 
by States, 1880.

SC A LE :
100 Pounds per Sq. Mile. 

200
300

400 Ann

RETROSPECT.

Rank State. Pound f.

8 T e x ... .24
7 Ala. .. 15.73
6 Fla. .. 23.87
5 Miss. . 37.09
4 N .C ... 115.46
3 Ga___ 430.14
2 L a .. . . 510.53
1 S.C. .. 1,726.14

Census. Pounds.
1850
1860
1870
1880

215,313,497
187,167,032
73,635,021

110,131,373

PRODUCT, PER SQUARE MILE 

OF TOTAL AREA.
(Baaed on the Returns o f  the Tenth Census.)

KEY

Total Product, by States, 1880,

Rank State. Pounds.

8 T e x ... 62,152
7 Ala. .. 810,889
6 Fla. . . 1,294,677
5 Miss. . 1,718,951
4 N.C.*.. 5,609,191
3 L a .. . . 23,188,311
2 Ga___ 25,369,687
1 S.C. . . 52,077,515

ANNU AL EXPORT, 1821-1880.
tBased on the Reports o f  the Secretary o f the Treasury.)

Year Value.

1821 $ 1,494,307
1822 1,553,482
1823 1,820,985
1824 1,882,982
1825 1,925,245
1826 1,917,445
1827 2,343,908
1828 2,620,696
1829 2,514.370
1830 1,986,824
1831 2.016,267
1832 2,152,631
1833 2,744,418
1834 2,112,272
1835 2,210,331
1836 2,548,750
1837 2,309,279
1838 1,721,819
1839 2,460,198
1840 1,942,076
1841 2,010,107
1842 1,907,387
1843 1,625,726
1844 2,182,468
1845 2,160,456
1846 2,564,991
1847 3,605,896
1848 2,331,824
1849 2,569,362
1850 2,631,557
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Product, per Square Mile of Total Area, 
by States, 1880,

SCALE:
Rank State. Pounds. 100 Bounds per Square Mile,
18 Kans.. .006
17 V a . . . .04
16 O hio.. .14
15 Minn.. .14
14 m . . . . .14
13 Iow a.. .30
12 Ind. . . .59
11 Pa. . . . .82 300
10 Mass.. 1.23
9 M e .... 1.61
8 Oreg.. 2.58
7 N.II... 2.66 400
6 M ich.. 4.63
5 Cal. . . 9.26 1
4 Wash.- 10.52 1
3 Vt. . . . 11.97 1 5 0 0
2 W is... 36.12 ■ 1
i N .Y ... 454.20 "  1

ni....... 14
Ind. ..12 
Iow a .13 
Kans. .18 
M e .. .  9 
Mass. .10 
M ich.. 6 
Minn.. 15

Total Product, by States, 1880.
SCALE:

Rack State. Pounds.

18 Kans.. 500
17 V a . . . . 1,599
16 O hio.. 5,510
15 Ill____ 7,788
14 Mass.. 9,895
13 Minn.. 10,928
12 Iowa.. 16,915
11 Ind. . . 21,236
10 N .II... 23,955
9 IJa . . . . 36,995
8 M e .... 48,214
7 v t . . . . 109,350
6 O reg.. 244,371
5 M ich.. 266,010
4 Wash.- 703,277
3 Cal. . . 1,444,077
2 W is... 1,966,827
1 N .Y ... 21,628,931

5,000,000 Pounds.
IN D E X .

10,000,000

Cal. . .  3 N .II ...10
111____15 N .Y ... 1
Ind. ..11 O h io ..16
Iow a.. 12 Oreg.. 6
Kans. .16 P a .. . .  9
M e .... 8 Vt. . . .  7
Mass.. 14 Va___ 17
M ich.. 5 Wash.- 4
Minn. .13 w is . . .  a

15,000,000

20 , 000,000

Table of the Lowest and Highest Prices of Hops, per Pound, 
New York.

(From “ T he Am erican Alm anac and Treasury o f Facts,”  1881.)

in

Year. L. H. Year. L. H. Year. L. H. Year. L. H.

1825 13c. 25c. 1839 15c. 18c. 1&53 18c. 40c. 1867 40c. 70c.
1826 10 25 1840 18 62 1854 22 46 1868 5 55
1827 8 18 1841 12 40 1855 5 27 1869 8 28
1828 5 10 1842 10 16 1856 4 13 1870 3 27
1829 4 11 1843 6 12 1857 3 12 1871 8 65
1S30 10 15 1844 7 15 1858 4 10 1872 20 75
1831 8 17 1845 12 33 1859 8 18 1873 35 55
1832 12 37 1846 11 35 I860 6 25 1874 22 45
1833 17 38 1847 8 15 1861 6 32 1875 15 45
1834 10 20 1848 3 7 1862 12 23 1876 15 37
1835 11 19 1849 6 17 1863 15 30 1877 10 32
1836 12 17 1850 8 19 1864 20 52 1878 5 12
1837 5 9 1851 24 63 1865 10 65 1879 6 45
1838 4 17 1852 17 47 1866 25 70 1880 17 39*

Key "West.

ANNUAL EXPORT, 1860-1880..
(Based on Reports o f  Che Secretary o f the Treasury.)

-----------------------1 S C A L E :
2,000,000

4,000,000
Year

1860
3861
1862
1863
3864
1865
1866
1867
1868
1869
1870
1871 
3872 
1873 
3874
1875
1876
1877
1878
1879
1880

1

$ 32,866 
2.006,053 

663,898 
1,733,265 
1,217,075 
1,350,983 

108,752 
369,946 
264,129 

1,627,248 
2,515,734 

316,288 
408,305 
272,403 
27,973 _ _  

1,286,501 ■  
1,384,521 
2,305,355 
2,152.873 __  

701,095 ■  
2,573,292

m  umm i

1825. PRICE-CHART OF THE CHEAPEST GRADE HOPS FOR

5 0 c

Lowest and Highest Prices, per Pound, in New York.
(Based on the accorqpanying table o f  prices.)

1880.

25c. 
Highest

5 0 c .

SCALE,—Each space betw een the price lines represents one cent.

COPYRIGHT, 1883, BY CHARLES SCRIBNER'S SONS.
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Rank State. Gallons.

7 T e x .. . 3.09
6 S .C .... 4.61
5 Miss. . 11.58
4 Ala. . . 15.43
3 Fla. . . 18.99
2 G a .. . . 26.55
1 La. . . . 257.51

Rank State. Gallons.

7 s . c . . . 138,944
6 Miss. . 536,625
5 Ala. .. 795,199
4 T e x ... 810,605
3 Fla. .. 1,029.868
2
1

G a ....  
La. . . .

1,565,784
11,696,248

SUGAR AND MOLASSES.

Product, per Square Mile of Total Area, 
by States, 1880.

s c a l e :

No crop reported.

Under 1 Hogshead per Sq. Mile 

.1, and under 5, per Sq. M ile___

1

2

3

*

5 * 1
6____
7

I

ANNUAL EXPORT, 1860-1880.

1860-1869, Refined Sugar; 1870-1880, Sugar 
Molasses, Candy and Confectionery. 

(Based on the Report of the Bureau of Statistics.)
s c a l e :

$ 2,000,000
$4,000,000

$6,000,000 
^  $ 8,000,000
'

■
■
■
■

Year Value.

1860 8 301,674
1861 287,881
1862 147,397
1863 361,031
1864 259,937
1865 332,496
1866 652.543
1867 817,633
1868 313,378
1869 613,444
1870 661,526
1871 1,218,214
1872 1,189,233
1873 1,801,428
1874 1,657,899
1875 3,798,517
1876 6,745,771
1877 5,225,499
1878 4,920,094
1879 7,118,673
1880 3,339,987

Table of the Lowest and Highest 
Prices of New Orleans Molasses, 

per Gallon, in New York.
(From “ The American Almanac and 

Treasury of Facts,”  1881.)

Year L. H. Year L. H.
1825 SO 28 $0 43 1853 $0 26 $0*1
1826 28 36 1854 111 29
1827 31 39 1855 23 40
1828 30 36 1856 42 75
1829 27 33 1857 35 80
183(1 28 33 1858 26 52
1831 25 34 1859 36 51
1832 26 35 I860 36 55
1833 27 36 1861 30 55
1834 27 31 1862 32 55
1835 26 36 1863 35 62
1836 32 48 1864 65 1 25
1837 32 45 ISIS 65 1 50
1838 2H 45 1866 66 1 25
1839 26 36 1867 65 1 20
MU 20 30 1868 60 1 05
1841 20 28 ihi;<i 65 1 05
1842 16 24 1870 65 1 20
1843 18 31 1H71 50 75
1844 27 31 1872 48 86
1845 22 37 1873 61 97
1846 22 34 1874 60 85
1817 30 38 1875 54 80
1818 20 2H 1870 50 68
1849 20 32 1877 40 59
1850 22 33 3878 36 50
1851 28 33 1879 32 50
1852 27 35 1880 40 65

ANNUAL IMPORT, 1844-1880.
1844-1859, net Import o f  Sugar ; 1860-1880,

Total Import o f  Sugar, Molasses,
Candy and Confectionery.

(Based on the Finance Report of 1861, and the
Reports o f the Bureau of Statistics.) -

S C A L E :
$2,000,000

$ 10,0 00 ,0 0 0

Year Value.

1844 $6,897,245
1845 4,049,708
1846 4,397,239
1847 9,406,253
1848 8,775,223
1819 7,275,780

i 1850 
1851

6,950,716
13,478,709

1852 13,997,393
1853 14,168,337
1854 11,604,656
1855 13,284,663
1856 21,295,154
1857 41,596,238
1858 18,946,663
1859 28,345,297
i860 36,298,426
1861 34,788,649
1862 23,785,337
1863 23,815,603
1864 36,919,042
1865 34,756,393
1866
1867

48,359,73ft
47,374,342

18(58 61,605,786
1869 72,430,693
1870 69,827,884
1871 74,826,848
1872 91,850.270
1873 92,638,223
1874 92,819,203

1 1875 85,032.517
1876 06,296,553
1877 92,815,911
1878 79,833,346
1879 79,288,106
1880 88,771,165

$ 20 ,000,000

Lowest and Highest Prices in New York,
(Based on the accompanying tables qf prices.)

1880.

V lH ighest

60c.

50c

Highest ^

40 c

30c
Lowest

20c.

Highest 

10c 

Lowest

NEW ORLEANS MOLASSES, PER GALLON.

'26

-

RAW SUGAR, PER POUND.

, V

'67 ’08 D(I870)’1 75 ’76

Lowest

60c.

40c.

30c.

20o.

10c.
Highest
Lowest

S C A L E .—Each space between the price lines represents one cent.

$30,000,000

$4 0,000,000

1857;

*50 ,000 ,000

*60 ,000 ,000

=  ^ 8 6 8

187ft

*70 ,000 ,000

1ST*
1869

1871

*80 ,000 ,000

1878
1873

1875

*90 ,000 ,000

18721813
3 8 7 4

.1877

Table of the Lowest and Highest Prices of Raw Sugar, 
per Pound, in New York.

(From “ The American Almanac and Treasury of Facta,”  1881.)

Year L. H. Year L. H. Year L. H. Year L. H.
1825 6c. lie . 1839 6c. 8c. 1853 4o. 6c. 1867 9c. 10c.
1826 6 10 1N1C 4 8 1854 3 6 1868 9 12
1827 6 10 1811 4 7 1855 4 8 1869 9 13
1828 6 10 1842 3 7 1856 6 10 1870 9 101829 5 9 1843 3 r 1857 9 11 1871 7 10
1830 6 9 1814 5 7 1858 5 8 1872 7 9
1831 4 7 1845 3 7 1859 5 8 1873 7 9
1832 5 7 181(1 5 8 1SII0 6 8 1874 7 8
1833 5 9 1847 5 8 1861 4 9 1875 7 9
1834 5 8 1H4H10 15 1862 7 11 1876 7 10
18*5 6 9 1849 4 6 1803 7 14 1877 7 10
1836 7 11 1850 4 7 1804 11 25 1878 64 8
1837 5 8 1851 4 6 1865 11 17 1879 6 9
1838 6 8 1852 3 5 1866 10 15 1880 6} 7*

COPYRIGHT, 1883, BY CHARLES SCRIBNER’S SONS.
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RETROSPECT.

Census. Pounds.

1850
1860
1870
1880

199,752,655
434,209,401
262,735,341
472,661,167

s c a l e :

100,000,000 Pounds.
^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^  200,000,000 300,000,000

400,000,000

I " T ' l ---------- ----------------r i —

i /

ANNUAL EXPORT, 1821-1880.
(Based on the Finance Report o f  1861, and 

Reports o f  the Bureau o f Statistics.)

M anu fao  Unmanufac
tured. I tured.

1821
1822
18213
1824
1825
1826
1827
1828
1829
1830
1831
1832
1833
1834
1835 
1830
1837
1838
1839
1840
1841
1842
1843
1844
1845
1846
1847
1848
1849
1850
1851
1852
1853
1854
1855
1856
1857
1858
1859
1860 
1861 
1862
1863
1864
1865
1866
1867
1868

1870
1871
1872

$3,383,428 
2,760,531 
1,076,644 
3,398,177 
3,647,883 
3,682,707 
1,982,416 
2,951,753 
3,179,164 
2,794,776 
1,604,805 
2,087,160 
2,523,755 

1873! 2,642,811 
1874' 2,569,347 
1875| 2,602,921

$5,648,962 .. . 
6,222,838 . . .  
6,282,672 . . .  
4,855,566 . . .  
6,115,623 . . .  
5,347,208 - -  
6,577,123 . . .  
5,269,960 . . .  
4,982,974 . . .  
5,586,365 . . .  
4,892,388 - -- 
5,999,769 . . .  
5,755,968 -- 
6,595,305r .. 
8,250,577 . . .  

10,058,640 . . .  
5,795,647 —  
7,392,029 . . .  
9,832,943 . . .  
9,883,957 —  

12,576,703 - 
9,540,755 . . .  
4,650,979 . . .  
8,397,255 . . .  
7,469,819 . . .  
8,478,270 . . .  
7,242,086 . . .  
7,551,122 . . .  
5,804,207 . . .  
9,951,023 . . .  
9,219,251 .. .  

10,031,283 . . .  
11,319,319 —  
10,016,046 . . .  
14,712,468 . . .  
12,221,843 . . .  
20,662.772... 
17,009,767 . . .  
21,074,038 . . .  
15,906,547 $ 1! 
13,784,710 V 
12,325,356 1! 
19,752,076 2 
22,845,936 3 
41,625,226 4 
29,456,145 3 
19,620.159 2

1876
1877
1878

2,833,155

3,681,317
1879 3,057,876
1880 2,063,166

20,552,943
21,100,420
19,908,797
24,136.166
22,689,135

SC A L E j

$ 2,000,000 
$4,000,000 

$ 6,000,000 
$ 8 , 000,000

m

m m m
m m  mV

; V  j
hr.--------\ ’

c° Lh-
: W r 

Vy*

CLARaP
— 'I “ ' oS B & wmb* \JEM£*a POJO0O«̂ 6SuQUE x

A  F e ' [

Tf«TA'AM0t3 & » ^ PECO* il •
UspoT- _ \  i

ac

isletX

p0fBLO

$30,000,000

$40,000,000

fSCALERO • •;
apache

$50,0C0,000

Total Product, by States, 1880.

Rank State. Pounds.

47
46
45
44
43 [Me___ 250
42 Ida. . . 400
41 A riz. . 600
40 R . I__ 785
39 N .M ex 890
38 Del. . . 1,278
37 D .C ... 1,400
36 N ev ... 1,500
35 D a k ... 1,897
34 Wash.- 6,930
33 O reg.. 17,325
32 Fla. . . 21,182
31 S.C. . . 45,678
30 La. . . . 55,954
29 N ebr.. 57,979
28 Minn.. 69,922
27 Cal. . . 73,317
26 Mich.. 83,969
25 Vt. . . . 131,432
24 N.H... 170.843
23 N.J. .. 172,315
22 K ans- 191,669
21 T e x .. . 221,283
20 G a .. . . 228,590
19 Miss. . 414,663
18 Iow a.- 420,44 7
17 Ala. .. 452,426
16 A rk ... 970,220
15 W. Va. 2,296,146
14 Ill____ 3,935,825
13 Mass.. 5,369,436
12 N.Y... 6,481,431
11 Ind. .. 8,872,842
10 W is... 10,608,423
9 M o .... 12,015,657
8 Conn.. 14,044,652
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Md. . . 
N.C. ..  
Tenn.. 
O hio.. 
Pa. . . .  
V a , . . .  
K y ,. . .

26,082,147
26,986,213
29.365,052
34,735,235
36,943,272
79,988,868

171.120.784
r

SC A L E :

4,000,000 Pounds.. 

8,000,000

IN D EX.

12,000,000 

16, 000,000 

$ 2 0 ,0 0 0 ,0 0 0

24,000,000

28,000,000

32,000,000

Ala. . .1 7 M o ....  9
A riz. .41 
A rk ... 16 
Cal. -.27 
Colo. .47 
Conn.. 8 
D a k ... 85 
Del. ... 
D .C . . .67 
Fla. ..32 
Ga. ...2 0  
Ida. ..42 
111....... 14

Mont. .46 
Nebr..29 
Nev.,.36 
N.H...24 
N.J. ..23 
N.M ex 39 
N .Y ...12 
N .C .. .  6 
O hio.. 4 
Oreg. .33 
P a . . . .  3 
R .I....40

Ind. ..11 S.C. ..31 
Io w a ..l8 Tenn._ 5 
Kans..22 Tex. ..21
K y .. . .  1
La___ 30
M e... .43 
M d .... 7 
Mass.. 13 
M ich ..26 
Minn..28 
Miss. .19

Utah.. 45 
Vt. ...25  
V a . . . .  2 
Wash.-34 
W.Va. 15 
Wis. ..10 
Wyo. .44

36,000,000

$40,000,000

3! I i -  !—
*J-------------- ------ j______ !_91 92 J 93 94

I V UNORGANIZED

IP i

'I 79

1 * &9
3 i

16 17

30— -31 -

i 2' I s !-* 5 f

}lm?y 8 1 9
f 10 B

i 12 13
f t

1 —17- -18-
m

■■■ r Wt 
20-#"

21 If; 25 •:

I !j r l~~~

I 7i

m m m

9m

i?8 |

v  w :

Product, per Square Mile ofTotal Area, 1880.

Rank State Pounds R a n k State Pounds i:! 11V. S t a te Pounds
43 Ida. .. .005 28 M ich.. 1.46 13 N .Y  .. 136.1042 A riz . . .005 27 S.C. . . 1.51 12 174.8141 N .M ex .007 26 Kans.. 2.34 11 W is... 194.8240 Me___ .008 25 G a... . 3.88 10 247.08
39 N ev... .01 24 Iowa . 7.57 9 N. C .. 555.50
38 D a k ... .01 23 Nebr.. 7.61 8 667.8437 Wash.- .10 22 Ala. .. 8.77 7 703.3536 O reg.. .18 21 Miss. . 8.94 6 P a r t .. 821.0135 Fla. . . .39 20 Vt.. .. 14.38 5 O h io .. 852.1834 Cal___ .47 19 A rk ... 18.29 4 V a .. . . 1,993.49
as D e l.. . .65 18 N .H ... 18.97 3 M d .... 2,645.24
32 R.I___ .72 17 N.J. .. 23.11 2 2,898.7931 T e x .. . .84 16 D .C ... 23.33 1 K y ... . 4,278.0130 Minn.. .88 15 in....... 70.28
29 La.. . . 1.23 14 W .Va. 93.16

53 34^ 3T\f

42 43
T .

44

0° V i f -  -
" A  -

No crop reported_______________

Under 10 pounds per square mile__

10 and under 20 pounds per sq. m....

2,000

5,000

*60 ,0 0 0 ,0 0 0
*80,000 ,000

* 100,0 0 0 ,0 0 0
120 , 0 0 0 ,0 0 0

140,000,000
160,000,000

Table of Lowest and Highest
Prices of Kentucky Leaf To

bacco in New York.
(From “  The American Almanac

and Treasury of Facts, ’ 1881.)

Year L. H. Year L. H.

1825 3c. 9c. 1853 4c. 10c.
1826 3 8 1854 5 11
1827 3 6 1855 6 13
ISIS 3 6 1856 6 16
1829 5 7 1857 7 20
18311 3 7 1358 6 18
1831 3 6 1859 4 14
1832 3 6 1800 3 13
1833 3 8 3861 3 16
1834 4 8 1862 6 30
1835 6 11 1863 8 36
1836 6 10 1864 8 55
1837 3 9 1865 7 45
1838 4 13 1866 8 18
1839 8 16 ISO? 9 16
isto 3 16 ISOS 8 15 —
1811 4 14 186,9 8 13
1842 2 9 1«S7 0 7 12
1843 2 7 1871 6 11
1811 2 6 1872 9 16
1815 2 7 1873 9 16
1816 2 7 1H74 7 25
1817 2 8 1875 9 28
1848 3 8 1876 7 19
1849 3 9 1877 7 16
I Slit 5 14 1878 4f 7
1851 3 14 1879 4i 7i
1852 3 9 1880 5 7i

5,000 pounds and over, per square mile

dian Reservations..

1825. PRICE-CHART OF KENTUCKY LEAF TOBACCO FORlSfc

20c.

10c. 
Highest

Lowest •
2c,

’9 (1830)>1 ’32 ’33

>9 (1830) >1 ’32

£
ill

*37 >38!’9(1840)>1 >42

>9 (1840)>1J42

’47 »9 (1850)’!

&
’9 (1 8 5 0 )’ !

Lowest and Highest Prices, per Pound, in New Y^ijk.i
(Based on the accompanying table o f  prices.) * 1

lilia
»9(1800)»1

’ 9 (1870]

»9 (1 8 7 0 )’! *9 (80)

6c.
Lowest

4c.
2c.

SC A L E — Each space between the price lines represents one cent.


